ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR

INVESTMENT BALANCES

FOR THE MONTH AND QUARTER ENDED: MARCH 31, 2001

INVESTMENT POOL STATISTICS*

Average MONTHLY|| QUARTERLY
Days to Current || Average Average
DESCRIPTION CURRENT BALANCE Maturity Yield Yield Yield Current NAV
O.C. Investment Pool:
Money Market Fund MARKET value  $1,798,619,376.20 76 5.60% 1.001
Fund #692 BOOK Value (Cost)  $1,796,976,491.27
MTHLY AVG Balance  $1,788,949,265.35 5.84%
QTRLY AVG Balance  $1,871,624,550.39 6.19%
NET BOOK value  $1,796,564,778.40
Extended Fund MARKET Value $459,145,385.94 524 6.19% 1.005
Fund #699 BOOK Value (Cost) $457,384,050.44
MTHLY AVG Balance $407,976,928.53 7.00%
QTRLY AVG Balance $429,152,662.31 6.93%
NET BOOK Value $456,667,720.06
Combined Total MARKET value  $2,257,764,762.14 167 5.72% 1.002
BOOK Value (Cost)  $2,254,360,541.71
MTHLY AVG Balance  $2,196,926,193.88 6.05%
QTRLY AVG Balance  $2,300,777,212.70 6.33%
NET BOOK value  $2,253,232,498.46
O.C. Educational
Investment Pool: MARKET value  $1,329,738,570.86 84 5.46% 0.999
Fund #694 BOOK Value (Cost)  $1,331,743,715.01
MTHLY AVG Balance ~ $1,309,143,421.22 5.70%
QTRLY AVG Balance  $1,261,255,735.54 6.14%
NET BOOK value  $1,331,317,117.27
NON POOLED INVESTMENTS **
DESCRIPTION CURRENT BALANCE BOOK BALANCE BY INVESTMENT TYPE

Specific Investment
Funds:

112, 118, 161, 283, 479, 480,
482, 483, 494, 497, 498, 505,
506, 510, 514, 650

MARKET Value
BOOK Value (Cost)
MTHLY AVG Balance
QTRLY AVG Balance

$141,403,248.70
$141,312,573.19
$144,635,572.87
$149,945,346.62

Interest Bearing Accounts

Money Market Funds
Repurchase Agreements
John Wayne Airport Investment Pool
Collateralized Investment Agreements

Santa Ana USD

$3,140,849.50
52,016,304.66

1,081,500.00
46,592,814.07

38,481,104.96

$141,312,573.19

MONTH END TOTALS

INVESTMENTS & CASH

FUND ACCOUNTING & SPECIFIC INVESTMENTS

County Pooled Investments @ Cost
County Cash
School Pooled Investments @ Cost

$2,254,356,713.71
77,813,804.95
1,331,743,715.01

School Cash 3,122,774.21]] Specific Investments 141,312,573.19
Non Pooled Investments @ Cost 141,312,573.19
$3,808,349,581.07 $3,808,349,581.07

County Funds
School Funds

$2,332,170,518.66
1,334,866,489.22

* Net Book Value is computed as Book Value reduced by purchased interest and the amortization of premium and increased by the accretion
of discount of the Investment Portfolio. Net Asset Value (NAV) is equal to Market Value divided by Net Book Value.
**  Specific non pooled investments are reported in compliance with Government Code Section 53646 (b)(1). Detailed descriptions are included

in the inventory listing in Section VII.



