## ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR INVESTMENT BALANCES

FOR THE MONTH AND QUARTER ENDED: MARCH 31, 2001

INVESTMENT POOL STATISTICS*							
			Average		MONTHLY	QUARTERLY	
			Days to	Current	Average	Average	
DESCRIPTION	CURREN	T BALANCE	Maturity	Yield	Yield	Yield	Current NAV
O.C. Investment Pool:							
Money Market Fund	MARKET Value	\$1,798,619,376.20	76	5.60%			1.001
Fund #692	BOOK Value (Cost)	\$1,796,976,491.27					
	MTHLY AVG Balance	\$1,788,949,265.35			5.84%		
	QTRLY AVG Balance	<i>\$1,871,624,550.39</i>				6.19%	
	NET BOOK Value	\$1,796,564,778.40					
Extended Fund	MARKET Value	\$459,145,385.94	524	6.19%			1.005
Fund #699	BOOK Value (Cost)	\$457,384,050.44					
	MTHLY AVG Balance	<i>\$407,976,928.53</i>			7.00%		
	QTRLY AVG Balance	\$429,152,662.31				6.93%	
	NET BOOK Value	\$456,667,720.06					
Combined Total	MARKET Value	\$2,257,764,762.14	167	5.72%			1.002
	BOOK Value (Cost)	\$2,254,360,541.71					
	MTHLY AVG Balance	\$2,196,926,193.88			6.05%		
	QTRLY AVG Balance	\$2,300,777,212.70				6.33%	
	NET BOOK Value	\$2,253,232,498.46					
O.C. Educational							
Investment Pool:	MARKET Value	\$1,329,738,570.86	84	5.46%			0.999
Fund #694	BOOK Value (Cost)	\$1,331,743,715.01					
	MTHLY AVG Balance	\$1,309,143,421.22			5.70%		
	QTRLY AVG Balance	\$1,261,255,735.54				6.14%	
	NET BOOK Value	\$1,331,317,117.27					

NON POOLED INVESTMENTS **								
DESCRIPTION	CURRENT BALANCE		BOOK BALANCE BY INVESTMENT TYPE					
			Interest Bearing Accounts	\$3,140,849.50				
Specific Investment			Money Market Funds	52,016,304.66				
Funds:	MARKET Value	\$141,403,248.70	Repurchase Agreements	1,081,500.00				
112, 118, 161, 283, 479, 480,	BOOK Value (Cost)	\$141,312,573.19	John Wayne Airport Investment Pool	46,592,814.07				
482, 483, 494, 497, 498, 505,	MTHLY AVG Balance	\$144,635,572.87	Collateralized Investment Agreements					
506, 510, 514, 650	QTRLY AVG Balance	\$149,945,346.62	Santa Ana USD	38,481,104.96				
				\$141,312,573.19				

MONTH END TOTALS							
INVESTMENTS & CAS	SH	FUND ACCOUNTING & SPECIFIC INVESTMENTS					
County Pooled Investments @ Cost	\$2,254,356,713.71						
County Cash	77,813,804.95	County Funds	\$2,332,170,518.66				
School Pooled Investments @ Cost	1,331,743,715.01	School Funds	1,334,866,489.22				
School Cash	3,122,774.21	Specific Investments	141,312,573.19				
Non Pooled Investments @ Cost	141,312,573.19						
	\$3,808,349,581.07		\$3,808,349,581.07				

<sup>\*</sup> Net Book Value is computed as Book Value reduced by purchased interest and the amortization of premium and increased by the accretion of discount of the Investment Portfolio. Net Asset Value (NAV) is equal to Market Value divided by Net Book Value.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Specific non pooled investments are reported in compliance with Government Code Section 53646 (b)(1). Detailed descriptions are included in the inventory listing in Section VII.